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CONCORRENTE

MARGAROLI Fabrizio
GAVEGLIO Mauro
BOFFA Gianluca
STRATA Marco
BULGARINI Cristiano
FERRARA lItalo
BIDONE Roberto
DEANTONI Gianni
GRASSANO Pier Paolo
TUO Paolo

LOMBARDI Massimo
VOLTAN Moreno
RIBALDESCHI Alessandro
PANARIO Angelo
POGGI Federico
CORNAGLIA Pier Mario
TREZZA Gianni
GRAMEGNA Giorgio
TORTONE Enrico
PEROCCO Alessio
PELASSA Federico
MONCHIETTO Stefano
VIGLIZZO Giovanni
BARAVALLE Danilo
DAVITE Marco
STERPONE Marcello
PETRACCA Marco
PAVONE Gianluca
MULTARI Alessandro
ALLOISIO Alessio
VALLO Umberto
ZUCCONI Andrea
PERICOTTI Costanza
BENSI Pier Angelo
GALLARATO Roberto
REGIS Fabrizio
LOMETTI Giorgio
ZAMBRUNO Enzo

Alessandria, 28-29 aprile 2007

C.P.

1°CONDUTTORE

MARGAROLI Fabrizio
GAVEGLIO Mauro
BOFFA Gianluca
STRATA Marco
BULGARINI Cristiano
FERRARA ltalo
BIDONE Roberto
DEANTONI Gianni
GRASSANO Pier Paolo
TUO Paolo

LOMBARDI Massimo
VOLTAN Moreno
RIBALDESCH]I Alessandr
PANARIO Angelo
POGGI Federico
CORNAGLIA Pier Mario
TREZZA Gianni
GRAMEGNA Giorgio
TORTONE Enrico
PEROCCO Alessio
PELASSA Federico
MONCHIETTO Stefano
VIGLIZZO Giovanni
BARAVALLE Danilo
DAVITE Marco
STERPONE Marcello
PETRACCA Marco
PAVONE Gianluca
MULTARI Alessandro
ALLOISIO Alessio
VALLO Umberto
ZUCCONI Andrea
PERICOTTI Costanza
BENSI Pier Angelo
GALLARATO Roberto
REGIS Fabrizio
LOMETTI Giorgio
ZAMBRUNO Enzo

NAZ

2°CONDUTTORE

ARESCA Roberto
CARRUCCIU Paolo
BARRERA Massimo
ROGGERONE Danilo
GARCIA Bruno
BOBBIO Gabriele
AMERIO Marco
VENTURINI Ennio
CELESTINI Luca
SESSAREGO Claudio
TADONE Cristina
PORTA Gian Mauro
TESSIORE Wilma
PARTELLI Emilio
ZANOCCO Carlo
CANALI Andrea
BRUN Alessio
SONCIN Fabrizio
TAMAGNONE Marco
BALLESTRERO Manuel
CARENA Antonello
MICHIELETTO Alice
GALLESE Camilla
MAGLIANO Livio
FORESTI Alessandro
CAVALLOTTO Alessandra
TIRONE Elio

TROVA Cristiano
ZANARDI Matteo
PI1ZZO Pietro
PICCIRILLI Piero
COLLODORO Emanuela
ROSSI Sergio
ROSSELLO Davide
SIRAGUSA Manuela
GALLARATO Flavio
ZONCO Lisa
CULASSO Luca

NAZ

VETTURA

RENAULT CLIO

RENAULT CLIO

RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
SUBARU IMPREZA STI
MITSUBISHI EVO VIII
RENAULT CLIO

RENAULT CLIO WLLIAMS
OPEL Astra GSI

HONDA Civic

PEUGEQOT 206 RC
PEUGEOT 106

RENAULT CLIO WILLIMAS
MITSUBISHI EVO IX
CITROEN Saxo VTS
HONDA CIVIC TYPE R
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
PEUGEOT 206 RC
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
FIAT PUNTO

RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
RENAULT Clio RS
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
RENAULT Clio RS
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
CITROEN C2

PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
PEUGEOT 106

FIAT SEICENTO
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
PEUGEOT 106

PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
CITROEN Saxo VTS
RENAULT Clio RS

ROVER 105 ZR

FIAT SEICENTO

FIAT PANDA

PEUGEOQOT 106 XSl
RENAULT Clio RS

GC

S16
S16
A7
N4
N4
S16
A7
A7
A6
N3
A6
A7
N4
N2
N3
A7
N3
A7
S16
N3
N3
N2
N3
N2
S16
A6
N2
KO
A5
N2
A5

N3
N1
KO
K9
A5
N3

SCUDERIA

Happy Racer

Meteco Corse
Eurospeed

Lanterna Corse
SPORT LIFE RACING
Alessandria Corse
Provincia Granda

TEAM ELITE
Lanterna Corse
Speed Fire Racing
VM MOTOR TEAM
VALSUSA MOTOR TEAM
PRO RALLY

Road Runner Team
Happy Racer
Alessandria Corse
ROAD RUNNER
Eurospeed
PUBLIMOTOR
Happy Racer

VM MOTOR TEAM
RALLY CLUB MILLESIMO
MONDO RALLY
VM MOTOR TEAM
Provincia Granda
MONDO RALLY
Eurospeed
Lanterna Corse
Eurospeed
AVANCAR RACING
ALBERTO ALBERTI
ALBERTO ALBERTI

Provincia Granda

Speed Fire Racing
R.A.C.

PENALITA

TOTALE

1:00'05.9
1:00'08.7
1:0017.2
1:01'19.6
1:01'30.6
1:01'46.2
1:02'05.7
1:02'35.3
1:02'58.9
1:0327.4
1:03'27.8
1:03'53.4
1:04'05.9
1:04'15.8
1:04'49.5
1:04'50.8
1:05'08.7
1:05'10.1
1:05'15.5
1:05'17.9
1:05'54.2
1:05'55.4
1:05'58.9
1:06'06.3
1:06'14.9
1:06'22.5
1:07'28.8
1:07'34.6
1:07'51.5
1:08'16.3
1:08'57.9
1:09'00.9
1:09'32.9
1:09'55.8
1:10'03.2
1:1020.2
1:11'04.8
1:12'31.5

DIST.

2.8
11.3
1'13.7
124.7
1'40.3
1'59.8
2'29.4
2'53.0
3215
321.9
3'47.5
4'00.0
4'09.9
4'43.6
4'44.9
5'02.8
5'04.2
5'09.6
5'12.0
5'48.3
5'49.5
5'53.0
6'00.4
6'09.0
6'16.6
722.9
7'28.7
7'45.6
8'10.4
8'52.0
8'55.0
927.0
9'49.9
9'57.3
10'14.3
10'58.9
12'25.6
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POS

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7

NUM

78
52
84
85
34

9
86
90
21

ABBANDONI

I Commissari Sportivi

Esposta alle ore

11
14
15
18
24
27
29
31
37
41
43
46
48
49
56
57
58
72
73
74
79
80
87
88
91
92
93
94

CONCORRENTE

SARLI Giuseppe
GENOVESE Emanuele
GAUTERO Guido
ROSTAGNO Fabrizio
PERINELLI Erik
PREVIDI Leonardo
PERIN Marco
MONTICONE Enrico
ZAMBRUNO Alberto

DONATO Diego
TORLASCO Andrea
ANDOLFI Fabrizio
GIACCHERO Stefano
TOSO Giuseppe
ANGELI Bruno
PLATTI Fabrizio
PORATTO Silvio
PATRUCCO Paolo
DINETTI Fabrizio
IMELIO Andrea
TOVAGLIERI Roberto
CRAVIOTTO Davide
GILARDI Claudio
BONAFINI Massimiliano
VARALDO Valerio
MONTANARO Davide
TOSI Fabrizio
ROGNONI Sergio
SERVI Fabio
APOLLARO Fabrizio
REPETTO Maurizio
CERUTTI Mario
TUSA Andrea
PELLETTA Christian
PEROTTI Fabrizio
CAPPELLIN Maurizio
ZAPPIA Igor

Alessandria, 28-29 aprile 2007

1°CONDUTTORE

SARLI Giuseppe
GENOVESE Emanuele
GAUTERO Guido
ROSTAGNO Fabrizio
PERINELLI Erik
PREVIDI Leonardo
PERIN Marco
MONTICONE Enrico
ZAMBRUNO Alberto

DONATO Diego
TORLASCO Andrea
ANDOLFI Fabrizio
GIACCHERO Stefano
TOSO Giuseppe
ANGELI Bruno
CIOFOLO Nicolaj
PORATTO Silvio
PATRUCCO Paolo
DINETTI Fabrizio
IMELIO Andrea
TOVAGLIERI Roberto
CRAVIOTTO Davide
GILARDI Claudio
BONAFINI Massimiliano
VARALDO Valerio
MONTANARO Davide
TOSI Fabrizio
ROGNONI Sergio
SERVI Fabio
APOLLARO Fabrizio
REPETTO Maurizio
CERUTTI Mario
TUSA Andrea
PELLETTA Christian
PEROTTI Fabrizio
CAPPELLIN Maurizio
ZAPPIA Luca

del 29 aprile 2007

NAZ

2°CONDUTTORE

SARLI Gabriele
PICCININI Fabrizio
TUMIATI Christian
GROSSO Simone
GATTONI Emanuele
GALESI Monica
COSTA Riccardo
DRAGO Claudio
GALLARETO Roberto

TIBALDI Fabio
BREGA Michele
ROMANO Patrizia
PI1ZZOLOTTO Roberto
BERTIN Ivan
SOTTIMANO Riccardo
PLATTI Fabrizio
ZOIA Stefano
MAZZILLI Leonardo
STIVANELLO Luca
CANIGGIA Luca
ALBINI Paola
BANCALARI Roberto
GILARDI Dario
BAILO Lorenzo
MORAGLIO Marcello
SOAVE Gianni
CERUTTI Simona
BOSSI Barbara
FOIERI Emiliano
CAVALLA Stefano
VERCESI Francesco
ARASPI Daniele
RIVERA Roberto
CARENA Cristina
PEROTTI Ugo
SPRAH Eni

ZAPPIA Igor

NAZ

VETTURA

PEUGEOT 106 GTI
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
PEUGEQOT 106 RALLYE
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
RENAULT CLIO
MITSUBISHI EVO IX
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
LANCIA DELTA HF
HONDA CIVIC TYPE R

SUBARU IMPREZA STI
HONDA CIVIC TYPE R
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
RENAULT Clio RS
RENAULT Clio RS
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
RENAULT Clio RS
PEUGEOT 106 XSI
PEUGEOT 206

CITROEN SAXO
PEUGEQOT 106

PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
PEUGEOT 106 XSI
PEUGEQOT 106

PEUGEOT 106

PEUGEOT 106

PEUGEQOT 106

PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
PEUGEOT 106

PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
PEUGEQOT 106

RENAULT GT TURBO
FIAT Uno Turbo

PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE
PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE

GC

N2
A5
N2
N1
N3
N4
N1
Os1
A7

N4
A7
A7
A7
A7
N3
N3
N3
N3
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A5
A5
A5
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N1
N1
0Os1
Os1
0Sso
0SS0

SCUDERIA

AVANCAR RACING
Alessandria Corse

X RALLY TEAM

Nordovest Racing

Speed Fire Racing

PBM RACE

Alessandria Corse

PRO RALLY

REPETTO MOTORSPORT

Alessandria Corse
REPETTO MOTORSPORT
Eurospeed

VM MOTOR TEAM
R.A.C.

Meteco Corse
BLUTHUNDER RACING
VM MOTOR TEAM
Equipe Vitesse

Speed Fire Racing
SCUDERIA 90

Speed Fire Racing

X RALLY TEAM
VALSUSA MOTOR TEAM
Lanterna Corse

Dagda Sport

VM MOTOR TEAM
Novara Corse 2000
Speed Fire Racing
MONDO RALLY
Giesseci

Road Runner Team
AVANCAR RACING
Road Runner Team

RB Motor Sport

RB Motor Sport
Lanterna Corse

Bagnolo Corse

PENALITA' TOTALE DIST.
1:13'48.8 13'42.9

1:13'50.6 13'44.7

1:14'13.7 14'07.8

1:16'29.7 16'23.8

1:16'52.2 16'46.3

0'10 1:17'42.8 17'36.9
1:18'10.3 18'04.4

1:21'05.7 20'59.8

2'10 1:32'46.6 32'40.7

NP (PS5) - P.S. 5 AVOLASCA /B"
RIT (PS3) - P.S. 3 VIGOPONZO /A"
RIT (PS4) - P.S. 4 GRONDONA /A"

RIT (PS6) - P.S. 6 BORGO ADORNO
RIT (PS2) - P.S. 2 BORGO ADORNO
RIT (CO6A) - C.0. 6A BORGHETTO R
NP (PS5) - P.S. 5 AVOLASCA /B"

NP (PS7) - P.S. 7 VIGOPONZO /B"
RIT (PS3) - P.S. 3 VIGOPONZO /A"
NP (PS5) - P.S. 5 AVOLASCA /B"

RIT (PS4) - P.S. 4 GRONDONA /A"
NP (PS7) - P.S. 7 VIGOPONZO /B"
NP (PS6) - P.S. 6 BORGO ADORNO /
RIT (PS1) - P.S. 1 AVOLASCA /A"

NP (PS1) - P.S. 1 AVOLASCA /A"

RIT (PS8) - P.S. 8 GRONDONA

RIT (PS5) - P.S. 5 AVOLASCA /B"
RIT (PS8) - P.S. 8 GRONDONA

RIT (PS8) - P.S. 8 GRONDONA

NP (PS4) - P.S. 4 GRONDONA /A"
RIT (PS8) - P.S. 8 GRONDONA

NP (PS6) - P.S. 6 BORGO ADORNO /
RIT (PS8) - P.S. 8 GRONDONA

RIT (PS2) - P.S. 2 BORGO ADORNO
NP (PS5) - P.S. 5 AVOLASCA /B"

NP (PS3) - P.S. 3 VIGOPONZO /A"
NP (PS2) - P.S. 2 BORGO ADORNO /
NP (PS2) - P.S. 2 BORGO ADORNO /
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